Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ariful 1slam
Kamal Uddin

Manik
Maruf Khan

Md.Emon
Mominul Islam

Sazzadul islam

Shahed Al 1slam

Shahin Vaiyya

November-2023

Generate time 2023-11-27 10:47:55 (BST)

Meal

52.00

56.00

54.50

37.00

17.00

28.50

14.00

62.50

64.00

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

29,522.00
0.00
465.50
63.42
29,522.00
31,382.00
1,860.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
3,297.84 3,500.00 169.09
3,551.52 3,576.00 169.09
3,456.39 3,566.00 169.09
2,346.54 2,000.00 169.09
1,078.14 0.00 169.09
1,807.47 3,500.00 169.09
887.88 1,600.00 169.09
3,963.75 10,775.00 169.09
4,058.88 0.00 169.09

Total Cost
3,466.93
3,720.61
3,625.48
2,515.63
1,247.23
1,976.56
1,056.97
4,132.84

4,227.97

Due
33.07
-144.61
-59.48
-515.63
-1,247.23
1,523.44
543.03
6,642.16

-4,227.97



Tareq Aziz 44.00 2,790.48

Tarequl islam 36.00 2,283.12

Name
Ariful Islam
Kamal Uddin

Manik
Maruf Khan

Md.Emon
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahin Vaiyya

Tareq Aziz

Tarequl islam

Name

Ariful Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Kamal Uddin
Tareq Aziz
Maruf Khan
Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam

Total

169.09

169.09

Amount

3500

3500

3566

3576

174

2000

2691

10775

1600

31382

2,959.57

2,452.21

Join date
2023-03-06
2023-10-21
2023-03-06
2023-05-21
2023-11-16
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-05
2023-03-06
2023-10-16

2023-03-06



Name

Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Kamal Uddin
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Tarequl islam
Ariful Islam
Maruf Khan
Tareq Aziz
Kamal Uddin
Manik

Mominul Islam

Date

2023-11-27

2023-11-27

2023-11-22

2023-11-21

2023-11-19

2023-11-19

2023-11-13

2023-11-11

2023-11-11

2023-11-08

2023-11-05

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

Product

Cal dal sobji other

murgi mas

Cal Dim sobji piyaj rason alo

Cal, mosla, Sobji
Murgi

Bazar

Cal Mas murgi sobji

Cal mas murgi sobji.

Dim sobji

Bazar

Mas Mangso Sobji

Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly

Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar

Monthly Bazar

Amount

1700

1000

1400

755

1600

3500

1970

190

2500

2691

3500

2000

174

76

3566

2500

29522

Name

Shahed Al Islam

Shahed Al Islam

Shahed Al Islam

Date

2023-11-27

2023-11-19

2023-11-08

Total

Product

Wether

Water 40L

WiFi Bill

Amount

1260

1860




Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Mominul Islam

2023-11-27

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-26

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-25

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 0



Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Isam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan

Manik

0.5

0.5

2023-11-24

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-23

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-22

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 0
0.5 1
0.5 1
0 1
0.5 0
0 1
1 1



Kamal Uddin 0.5 0.5 1

Ariful Islam 0.5 0.5 1
2023-11-21
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Tareq Aziz 0.5 1 0
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 0.5
Shahed Al Ilam 0.5 1 0.5
Sazzadul islam 0 0 0.5
Mominul Islam 05 1 0
Md.Emon 0.5 0 0
Maruf Khan 0.5 0 05
Manik 05 1 1
Kamal Uddin 05 1 05
Ariful Islam 05 1 05
2023-11-20
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 1
Tareq Aziz 0.5 0 1
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 05 1 1
Sazzadul islam 0 0 1
Mominul Islam 05 1 0
Md.Emon 05 0 1
Maruf Khan 05 0 1
Manik 0.5 0 1
Kamal Uddin 0.5 0 1
Ariful Islam 0.5 1 1
2023-11-19

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5

Tareq Aziz 0.5 1 0
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 0.5
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0.5
Sazzadul islam 0 0 0.5
Mominul Islam 05 1 0
Md.Emon 0.5 0 05
Maruf Khan 0.5 0 05
Manik 0.5 1 0
Kamal Uddin 0.5 1 0.5
Ariful 1slam 05 1 05
2023-11-18
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 1 1
Shahin Vaiyya 0 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 1
Md.Emon 0.5 1 1
Maruf Khan 0.5 1 1
Kamal Uddin 0.5 1 1
Ariful 1slam 0 1 1
2023-11-17
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 1 1
Shahin Vaiyya 0 1 2
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0
Md.Emon 05 1 1
Maruf Khan 0.5 1 1
Kamal Uddin 05 1 1
Ariful 1slam 0 1 1

2023-11-16



Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam

Mominul Islam

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-15

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-14

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0



Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-13

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

2023-11-11

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-10

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

2023-11-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-08

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam

Maruf Khan

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-07

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-06

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1



Manik
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Ariful Ilam

0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-11-05
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
2023-11-04
Breakfast
0.5
0
0.5

0.5

2023-11-03

Breakfast
0

0

1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

2023-11-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-01

Breakfast

0.5

0

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1



